
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

2289 4153

1 90 68 79.1 73.5 105 74 2291 2 3948 0.2

2 94 69 78.5 76.1 105 82 2291 0 3685 0.26

3 92 62 76.5 70.2 103 77 2295 4 3423 0.27

4 83 57 68 56 92 62 2334 39 3154 0.27

5 80 49 60 66 91 65 2352 18 2892 0.26

6 83 57 76 65 92 67 2372 20 2588 0.3

7 86 56 74.8 68.6 98 70 2382 10 2318 0.27

8 87 55 70 73.5 96 72 2396 14 2045 0.27

9 84 51 62.2 54 94 64 2412 16 1792 0.26

10 75 48 62.5 57.5 91 62 2430 18 1541 0.25

11 78 54 67.5 61 92 64 2440 10 1343 0.2

12 82 58 67 63.2 95 66 2445 5 1127 3135 0.21 Refilled

13 84 54 70 60.5 95 68 2453 8 2861 0.28

14 85 64 66 59.5 96 68 0.12 2473 20 2748 0.23

15 84 60 69 76.1 95 68 0.49 2506 33 3179 0.06 Rain

16 87 60 73 69 94 72 2517 11 2968 0.21

17 89 64 74 71.2 99 76 2524 7 2730 0.24

18 94 67 78 74.2 102 78 2530 6 2459 0.27

19 94 71 82 74 103 78 2539 9 2196 0.26

20 94 69 80 74.5 103 78 0.6 2550 11 2427 0.37

21 90 65 70 61.5 96 72 2571 21 2174 0.26

22 84 62 73 69 94 72 2586 15 1968 0.2

23 82 60 70.2 68.1 95 72 2592 6 1772 0.2

24 80 59 71.2 69.1 94 71 2600 8 1588 0.18

25 85 62 72.2 70 100 73 2603 3 1367 0.22

26 90 62 75 72 102 73 2609 6 1125 3018 0.24 Refilled

27 93 66 88 76 102 76 2615 6 2747 0.27

28 97 73 74 70.5 104 78 T 2617 2 2494 0.26

29 96 69 79.5 70 102 77 2620 3 2425 0.06

30 91 73 75.1 70.5 99 77 0.04 2632 12 2198 0.27

31 89 64 72.5 65 98 74 2643 11 1967 0.23

Avg. 87 62 73 68 98 72 Total 1.25 0 Total 354 Total 7.33

2702 1908 Greatest 0.6 0 Adj. Total 7.33
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